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Dinner Specials

Fri. May 16, 2025 ~ Dinner: After 4:00 pm
920.720.5045 11:00 am — 8:00 pm

SOUPS
Tomato Basil

Creamy Asparagus
New England Clam Chowder
Lobster Bisque

QUICHE
Sausage with Peppers, Onions and Cheese

PANINI
Turkey with Pickled Onions, Spinach, Strawberry Goat Cheese
Spread and Swiss

PIZZA
Beef Tenderloin with Corn, Peppers, Onions, Cotija, Mozzarella
and Chimichurri

SALAD
Mixed Greens, Apples, Dates, Pickled Onions, Candied Pecans,
Blue Cheese and Balsamic Vinaigrette

ENTREES

Tortellini Primavera

Cup $5.95
Bow! $6.95

$13.95

$14.50

$15.50

$15.50

$16.50
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Pan-Seared Salmon with Sweet Potato Risotto, Grilled Asparagus ~ $22.00
& Bok Choy and Balsamic Glaze

Shrimp & Scallop Tostadas with Pineapple Salsa, Slaw, Bourbon $18.00
Glaze and Tomatillo Aioli



